
$695,000.00
$345,152.90

103.12
$741,448.22

Bidder Base Bid Alternate 1 Alternate 2 Alternate 3 Alternate 4 Alternate 5 Alternate 6 Alternate 7 Alternate 8 Alternate 9 Alternate 10
1 KEPT COMPANIES

Submitted: 8/30/2024 1:36:28 PM
$334,719.10 $94,300.00 $94,300.00 $87,725.00 $25,400.00 $16,160.00 $27,900.00 $94,600.00 $20,208.00 $21,948.00 $5,020.00

2 Jack Laurence Corporation
Submitted: 8/30/2024 1:30:19 PM

$679,872.00 $210,454.00 $175,102.00 $172,936.00 $61,612.00 $45,863.00 $67,825.00 $115,672.00 $133,443.00 $35,420.00 $15,359.00

3 TD Industries 
Submitted: 8/30/2024 12:45:11 PM

$695,870.00 $159,710.00 $175,893.00 $149,258.00 $25,340.00 $21,475.00 $64,390.00 $163,905.00 $120,880.00 $31,955.00 $10,846.00

4 AG3 Group, LLC
Submitted: 8/30/2024 1:57:56 PM

$946,780.00 $218,000.00 $172,921.00 $126,676.00 $65,733.00 $61,133.00 $970,766.00 $172,297.00 $83,192.00 $41,834.00 $23,582.00

5 Majestic Services, Inc
Submitted: 8/30/2024 1:52:24 PM

$1,050,000.00 $37,577.00 $41,182.00 $134,035.00 $55,400.00 $35,762.00 $99,931.00 $170,000.00 $111,700.00 $50,195.00 $18,068.00

Bids opened at: 8/30/2024 2:02:11 PM

Bob Ross Senior Center HVAC Replacement
ID: 35-00308

APPARENT LOW BIDDERS

CIVCAST Bob Ross Senior Center HVAC Replacement            Report Created On: 8/30/2024 2:02:11 PM

Bid Summary
Engineers Estimate
AMLT $

Average Bid
AMLT %

Highlighted items indicate the base bid and the additive alternate items selected.
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